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CROQUIS DE LOCALIZACION
SIN ESCALA

Calle Agustin Torres Pico 
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FACHADA LATERAL IZQUIERDA

ABCDGLMO
E

0.43

0.20

2.50

0.10

3.23

0.15

2.60

0.20

2.60

0.20

0.43

6.18 6.03

6.68

1.08

NOVIEMBRE-2007

V.M.P.Z.

San Jose del Cabo, B.C.S. México

1:50

FACHADAS

ARQ-02

Sr. Osca Antonio Naranjo Robles

Colonia El Zacatal

"CASA HABITACION"
Lote #03, Manzana. 70 

Arq. Osca Antonio Naranjo Robles
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